Add	  to	  page	  17,	  under	  highlight	  lighting	  effect
12
Nikola 28mm
Curzon / Portland / Osborne 35mm
Complete pole set including a 65mm finial.
Complete pole set.
*Poles supplied in 2 pieces
with joining splice.

Chrome (CHM), Antique Bronze (AQBZ)
Ivory Gold (IVG)
Complete pole set.
Complete pole set.
Code Size
7212/120* 120cm / 47”
7212/180* 180cm / 71”
7212/240* 240cm / 94”
7212/300* 300cm / 118”
7212/360* 360cm / 142”
72120* Additional lined Rings (pk 4)
72125* Holdback (pk 2)
Available as
a bay pole.
Minster Size
SW28URN/120* 120cm / 47”
SW28URN/180* 180cm / 71”
SW28URN/240* 240cm / 94”
SW28URN/300* 300cm / 118”
SW28URN/360* 360cm / 142”
SW28R Additional Rings (pk 4)
Antique Brass (AQ)
Black Nickel (BKNK)
Satin Steel (STST)

28mm Zorb
28mm Brooklyn
28mm Nexus
28mm Lexington
Satin Nickel SN
Burnished Brass BB
Chrome CH
Black Nickel BL
   Full Product Range
 Available See Main
        Catalogue
Antique Brass (AQ)
Black Nickel (BKNK)
Satin Steel (STST)
Sophia Size
SW28CSP/120* Cream Finial 120cm / 47”
SW28CSP/180* Cream Finial 180cm / 71”
SW28CSP/240* Cream Finial 240cm / 94”
SW28CSP/300* Cream Finial 300cm / 118”
SW28CSP/360* Cream Finial 360cm / 142”
SW28BSP/120* Black Finial 120cm / 47”
SW28BSP/180* Black Finial 180cm / 71”
SW28BSP/240* Black Finial 240cm / 94”
SW28BSP/300* Black Finial 300cm / 118”
SW28BSP/360* Black Finial 360cm / 142”
SW28R Additional Rings (4)
Poles 240cm and over supplied in 2 parts c/w a joiner.
 Spare Rings
Available

One charge will last for a minimum
of 80 hours.
One switch for both sides.
Wires are discreetly hidden behind the curtain.
Highlight Battery Pack 700610
Lifetime guarantee on LED bulb.
Simple on/off switch.
Auto switch off after 3 hours.
4 x AA batteries included (rechargeable
batteries are recommended).
Independent battery packs and
on/off switch on each side.
Wires are discreetly hidden behind the curtain.
Belmont 19mm
Complete pole set. Belmont Size
HD19BM/120* 120cm / 47”
HD19BM/180* 180cm / 71”
HD19BM/240* 240cm / 94”
HD19BM/300* 300cm / 118”
HD19R* Additional Rings (pk 4)
* Stainless Steel Effect (STST)
   Antique Brass Effect (AQ)
   Black Nickel Effect (BKNK)